Search Engine Rankings

Top traffic-driving keywords

#

1

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

Keyword

how much does it cost to climb...
alpinism

cost to climb everest
kangchenjunga

the bottleneck k2

how much does it cost to climb...
cost to climb mount everest

how much to climb everest

k2 bottleneck

bottleneck k2

what is alpinism

cost of climbing everest

how much is it to climb mount ...
how much does it cost to climb...
cost mt everest climb

benefit of mountain climbing

mountaineering in mexico

how much to climb mount everes...

cost of climbing mount everest
cost to climb mt everest
mount bona

lhotse

everest summit cost
annapurna i

what are crampons

how much to climb mt everest

alpine ascents

expedreview.com

Rank Volume Traffic %

2

201

1001

10

13

12

11

4400

4400

1600

8100

1900

880

720

720

1900

1900

260

480

480

480

480

480

1300

320

320

320

1900

4400

140

2400

720

210

2400

13.63%

13.63%

4.95%

4.18%

2.89%

2.72%

2.23%

2.23%

1.95%

1.95%

1.50%

1.48%

1.48%

1.48%

1.48%

1.48%

1.33%

0.98%

0.98%

0.98%

0.96%

0.91%

0.79%

0.72%

0.72%

0.63%

0.51%

# of Results

1990000

9930000

14400000

1020000

346000

13400000

1400000

33900000

706000

761000

641000

6140000

18100000

914000

2000000

148000000

527000000

20200000

1540000

898000

5310000

3580000

3010000

19700000

3440000

11900000

61

B Google.com

Search Trend



28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

Keyword

how much does it cost to summi...

what does it cost to climb mou...

cost to summit everest
marangu route review

k2 bottleneck serac

mount logan

mount logan

crampons

mountain climbing

everest cost to climb

how much does it cost to hike ...
price to climb mount everest
shishapangma

khumbu icefall

k2 serac

how much does it cost to hike ...
what does it cost to climb mt ...
average cost to climb everest
best mountaineering backpack

everest cost

how much does it cost to climb...

mount everest cost

alpine climbing usa

Rank

18

1902

3801

2501

16

16

Volume Traffic %

170

140

140

210

70

5400

5400

22200

9900

110

110

110

2900

2900

480

110

110

110

210

50

50

90

140

0.51%

0.42%

0.42%

0.39%

0.39%

0.37%

0.37%

0.35%

0.32%

0.32%

0.32%

0.32%

0.32%

0.32%

0.32%

0.32%

0.32%

0.32%

0.30%

0.28%

0.28%

0.25%

0.25%

# of Results

3930000

1180000

3220000

83

89

51800000

51800000

17800000

701000000

1900000

14800000

1590000

533000

188000

96

474000

527000

585000

76

21700000

312000

6340000

5660000

Search Trend



	Top traffic-driving keywords

