Top traffic-driving keywords

#	Keyword	Rank	Volume	Traffic %	# of Results	Search Trend
1	how much does it cost to climb	2	4400	13.63%	1990000	
2	alpinism	2 😲 1	4400	13.63%	9930000	
3	cost to climb everest	2	1600	4.95%	14400000	
4	kangchenjunga	10 😲 1	8100	4.18%	1020000	
5	the bottleneck k2	4	1900	2.89%	346000	
6	how much does it cost to climb	2	880	2.72%	13400000	
7	cost to climb mount everest	2	720	2.23%	1400000	
8	how much to climb everest	2	720	2.23%	33900000	
9	k2 bottleneck	5	1900	1.95%	706000	
10	bottleneck k2	5	1900	1.95%	761000	
11	what is alpinism	1	260	1.50%	641000	
12	cost of climbing everest	2	480	1.48%	6140000	
13	how much is it to climb mount	2	480	1.48%	18100000	
14	how much does it cost to climb	2	480	1.48%	914000	
15	cost mt everest climb	2	480	1.48%	2000000	
16	benefit of mountain climbing	2	480	1.48%	148000000	
17	mountaineering in mexico	5	1300	1.33%	527000000	
18	how much to climb mount everes	2	320	0.98%	20200000	
19	cost of climbing mount everest	2	320	0.98%	1540000	
20	cost to climb mt everest	2	320	0.98%	898000	
21	mount bona	10	1900	0.96%	5310000	
22	Ihotse	13	4400	0.91%	3580000	
23	everest summit cost	1	140	0.79%	3010000	
24	annapurna i	12	2400	0.72%	19700000	
25	what are crampons	5	720	0.72%	3440000	
26	how much to climb mt everest	2	210	0.63%	11900000	
27	alpine ascents	11	2400	0.51%	61	

#	Keyword	Rank	Volume	Traffic %	# of Results	Search Trend
28	how much does it cost to summi	2	170	0.51%	3930000	
29	what does it cost to climb mou	2	140	0.42%	1180000	
30	cost to summit everest	2	140	0.42%	3220000	
31	marangu route review	3	210	0.39%	83	
32	k2 bottleneck serac	1	70	0.39%	89	
33	mount logan	18	5400	0.37%	51800000	
34	mount logan	19 😲 2	5400	0.37%	51800000	
35	crampons	38 🖸 1	22200	0.35%	17800000	
36	mountain climbing	25 😲 1	9900	0.32%	701000000	
37	everest cost to climb	2	110	0.32%	1900000	
38	how much does it cost to hike	2	110	0.32%	14800000	
39	price to climb mount everest	2	110	0.32%	1590000	
40	shishapangma	16	2900	0.32%	533000	
41	khumbu icefall	16	2900	0.32%	188000	
42	k2 serac	7	480	0.32%	96	
43	how much does it cost to hike	2	110	0.32%	474000	
44	what does it cost to climb mt	2	110	0.32%	527000	
45	average cost to climb everest	2	110	0.32%	585000	
46	best mountaineering backpack	4	210	0.30%	76	
47	everest cost	1	50	0.28%	21700000	
48	how much does it cost to climb	1	50	0.28%	312000	
49	mount everest cost	2	90	0.25%	6340000	
50	alpine climbing usa	3	140	0.25%	5660000	